
1

2
1

2
0

1

3
0

2
2 1

1

0

2

1
1

1
2

3
1

2

1

2
0

3
0

1

1

1

0 1

見附

柿崎

巻東 )

(

)

葵
白根北

)

柏崎南

34
小林 すみれ

)
矢川 友加奈

大 地 翠
(17

山 本 千 紘
(巻西

16
真島 明日香

(聖籠
吉 田 海 由

28加茂

26見附南 )

27

)29

)30

(新井 )32

三条第四 )31

前 山 知 香
(

(

(

巻 口 瑠 衣

川 見 莉 湖

小 泉 奈 央

15 (見附南 )
梅 澤 章 乃

武 石 知 佳

(

樋口 麻梨奈

長 谷 川 郁

(
依 田 琴 弓

藤見 )

)

巻東 )

長岡東

(巻東
袖 山 悠 生

岡田 万里奈

柄 沢 佳 子
三条第四

佐 藤 明 穂

田 中 佑 美

(

(乙 )
石 栗 未 優

今 井 菜 那

水 澤 志 歩 鈴 木 玲 美
築地1

松浦 映理加
( )

渡 辺 美 穂

3
木下 志津佳

(

2
高 橋 佑 果

(
松 尾 美 鈴

水 澤 由

5
山賀 麻友香

(

4
武 石 悠 佳

(
五十嵐 愛琳

石 﨑 琴

7
堀江 加奈子

(

6
坂 上 莉 菜

(

山 口 萌 子

堀 愛 美

11
長谷川 佑菜

渡 邉 璃 菜
10

山 本 菜 摘

13

14

長 谷 川 晶

)(

(

12 (

9

8

木村 真里花

見附

18

( )19

中条

五泉

( )

巻西

20

21

22)

)見附南 )

)柿崎

25

佐 藤 可 織

)
清 水 有 紀

24( )

今町(

聖籠

23)(巻東

林 真 穂

)

(白根第一

(

八 木 実 結

佐 藤 千 秋

(巻西

中条
渡 辺 梨 穂

鈴 木 里 菜

)

田那部 礼美

岡 部 理 子
)

清 水 早 紀

岸 ひ か り
)

五泉 )

福 島 千 佳

(
内 山 綾 子

阿 部 夏 美

)
樋口 杏紀乃

)
五十嵐 梨奈

須 山 夏 帆

加 藤 鮎 香

女　　子

星 野 愛 奈

込 山 由 希

二 宮 友 紀

荒 木 彩 夏

笹 川 美 智

3 ④

33
松 澤 莉 菜

)舟栄

成 澤 千 尋
(愛宕 )


